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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 13th round, Match #101

Friday, 25.10.2015, 13:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 10°C. Spectators: 200

«Stal» Kamianske

0 : 1

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Riabenko Danylo
17 Storchylo Yaroslav
14 Mytsyk Bohdan
4 Ulianov Anatolii
6 Plutenko Valentyn
13 Antoshyn Anton
10 Meskhi Mykhailo
7 Kopytov Dmytro
8 Kushnarenko Bohdan
11 Andrusenko Vladyslav
22 Ohanisian Armen

Substitutes
12 Hloba Dmytro
16 Turko Yevhen
19 Khotsianovskyi Artem
5 Malyshev Denys
18 Ustymenko Denys
15 Kovalov Mykhailo

1 Romanov Mykyta
2 Zaporoshchenko Andrii
3 Senytskyi Yurii
4 Shevchenko Dmytro
5 Hrachov Volodymyr
6 Putria Illia
7 Hlahola Oleksandr
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
9 Sukhaninskyi Ihor
10 Buhai Vladyslav
11 Avahimian Artur

Substitutes
12 Dubrovin Valerii
14 Prodanov Yevhen
15 Khachaiev Murad
16 Fursov Yaroslav
17 Porodko Oleksandr
18 Tkachuk Orest

Referee:
Aranovskyi Viktor
Assistant 1:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
Assistant 2:
Zorenko Yurii
4th Official:
Chyzhevskyi Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Valenko Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 13th round, Match #101
Friday, 25.10.2015, 13:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 10°C. Spectators: 200

«Stal» Kamianske 0 : 1 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
11 Andrusenko Vladyslav
19 Khotsianovskyi Artem 63'

65' 3 Senytskyi Yurii

4 Ulianov Anatolii 67'

6 Plutenko Valentyn
18 Ustymenko Denys 72'

22 Ohanisian Armen 75'

7 Kopytov Dmytro
5 Malyshev Denys 78'

19 Khotsianovskyi Artem 78'

10 Meskhi Mykhailo 80'

84' 7 Hlahola Oleksandr
14 Prodanov Yevhen

8 Kushnarenko Bohdan
16 Turko Yevhen 84'

90' 10 Buhai Vladyslav
18 Tkachuk Orest

90+2' 9 Sukhaninskyi Ihor

90+4' 9 Sukhaninskyi Ihor
17 Porodko Oleksandr

90+4' 18 Tkachuk Orest
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